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] -1 =M =M Els! % BM| =A BM| =A Elx! %
1 2109 22 2375 16 266 | 12.6 2669 22 2897 21 228 8.5
2 2131 22 2391 16 260 | 122 2691 22 2918 21 227 8.4
3 2163 18 2407 18 2541 1138 2713 21 2939 21 226 8.3
4 217 16 2425 15 254 | 11.7 2734 21 2960 21 226 8.3
5 2187 16 2440 16 253 | 116 2755 20 2981 20 226 8.2
6 2203 17 2456 15 253 115 2775 22 3001 22 226 8.1
7 2220 17 2471 17 251 11.3 2797 22 3023 22 226 8.1
8 2237 16 2488 13 251 11.2 2819 23 3045 23 226 8.0
9 2253 17 2501 16 248 110 2842 23 3068 23 226 8.0
10 2270 18 2517 15 2471 109 2865 19 3091 19 226 7.9
11 2288 21 2532 18 2441 10.7 2884 18 3110 18 226 7.8
12 2309 18 2550 16 241 10.4 2902 8 3128 8 226 1.8
13 2327 20 2566 18 239 103 2910 16 3136 16 226 1.8
14 2347 20 2584 18 237 1041 2926 18 3152 18 226 1.7
15 2367 20 2602 20 235 9.9 2944 18 3170 18 226 1.1
16 2387 18 2622 15 235 9.8 2962 18 3188 18 226 1.6
17 2405 28 2637 28 232 9.6 2980 21 3206 21 226 1.6
18 2433 26 2665 24 232 9.5 3001 19 3227 18 226 1.5
19 2459 26 2689 24 230 9.4 3020 20 3245 20 225 1.5
20 2485 28 2713 26 228 9.2 3040 17 3265 14 225 74
21 2513 26 2739 26 226 9.0 3057 22 3279 22 222 7.3
22 2539 28 2765 26 226 8.9 3079 20 3301 19 222 7.2
23 2567 26 2791 26 224 8.7 3099 22 3320 20 221 71
24 2593 27 2817 27 224 8.6 3121 19 3340 10 219 10
25 2620 27 2844 26 224 8.5 3140 24 3350 24 210 6.7
26 2647 26 2870 26 223 8.4 3164 22 3374 21 210 6.6
27 2673 25 2896 25 223 8.3 3186 23 3395 17 209 6.6
28 2698 26 2921 26 223 8.3 3209 20 3412 19 203 6.3
29 2724 18 2947 18 223 8.2 3229 23 3431 16 202 6.3
30 2742 20 2965 20 223 8.1 3252 22 3447 21 195 6.0
31 2762 20 2985 20 223 8.1 3274 20 3468 16 194 59
32 2782 21 3005 21 223 8.0 3294 25 3484 24 190 5.8
33 2803 21 3026 21 223 8.0 3319 20 3508 15 189 5.7
34 2824 17 3047 17 223 7.9 3339 22 3523 17 184 5.5
35 2841 16 3064 16 223 1.8 3361 20 3540 18 179 5.3
36 2857 8 3080 8 223 1.8 3381 20 3558 13 177 5.2
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37 2865 12 3088 11 223 1.8 3401 22 3571 22 170 5.0
38 28717 16 3099 16 222 1.1 3423 25 3593 22 170 5.0
39 2893 16 3115 16 222 1.1 3448 26 3615 24 167 48
40 2909 18 3131 18 222 1.6 3474 21 3639 14 165 4.7
41 2927 18 3149 18 222 1.6 3495 27 3653 26 158 45
42 2945 17 3167 17 222 15 3522 25 3679 23 157 4.5
43 2962 18 3184 18 222 1.5 3547 25 3702 21 155 44
44 2980 18 3202 14 222 74 3572 19 3723 15 151 42
45 2998 20 3216 19 218 7.3 3591 25 3738 23 147 4.1
46 3018 18 3235 16 217 1.2 3616 23 3761 20 145 4.0
47 3036 21 3251 21 215 71 3639 23 3781 21 142 3.9
48 3057 20 3272 15 215 10 3662 23 3802 15 140 3.8
49 3077 19 3287 14 210 6.8 3685 16 3817 16 132 3.6
50 3096 18 3301 18 205 6.6 3701 15 3833 12 132 3.6
51 3114 20 3319 15 205 6.6 3716 16 3845 11 129 3.5
52 3134 17 3334 17 200 6.4 3732 12 3856 7 124 3.3
53 3151 19 3351 10 200 6.3 3744 15 3863 14 119 3.2
54 3170 19 3361 16 191 6.0 3759 14 3877 10 118 3.1
95 3189 18 3377 16 188 59 3713 14 3887 14 114 3.0
56 3207 18 3393 17 186 58 3787 14 3901 14 114 3.0
57 3225 17 3410 11 185 5.7 3801 16 3915 6 114 3.0
58 3242 20 3421 14 179 55 3817 15 3921 12 104 2.7
99 3262 19 3435 18 173 53 3832 16 3933 14 101 2.6
60 3281 19 3453 15 172 5.2 3848 13 3947 4 99 2.6
61 3300 15 3468 13 168 5.1 3861 14 3951 14 90 2.3
62 3315 17 3481 12 166 5.0 3875 15 3965 9 90 23
63 3332 18 3493 15 161 48 3890 15 3974 9 84 2.2
64 3350 15 3508 9 158 4.7 3905 12 3983 8 78 20
65 3365 17 3517 16 152 4.5 3917 13 3991 11 74 1.9
66 3382 17 3533 15 151 4.5 3930 14 4002 10 72 1.8
67 3399 16 3548 11 149 44 3944 13 4012 12 68 1.7
68 3415 13 3559 13 144 42 3957 15 4024 14 67 1.7
69 3428 21 3572 14 144 42 3972 13 4038 13 66 1.7
70 3449 21 3586 18 137 4.0 3985 12 4051 11 66 1.7
Al 3470 22 3604 21 134 3.9 3997 13 4062 13 65 1.6
72 3492 21 3625 16 133 3.8 4010 12 4075 11 65 1.6
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73 3513 21 3641 19 128 3.6 4022 13 4086 12 64 1.6
74 3534 17 3660 14 126 3.6 4035 13 4098 10 63 1.6
75 3551 20 3674 16 123 3.5 4048 13 4108 13 60 1.5
76 3571 16 3690 10 119 3.3 4061 9 LAV 9 60 1.5
77 3587 22 3700 21 113 3.2 4070 10 4130 10 60 1.5
78 3609 22 3721 19 112 3.1 4080 11 4140 10 60 1.5
79 3631 22 3740 19 109 3.0 4091 11 4150 11 99 1.4
80 3653 23 3759 22 106 29 4102 9 4161 9 59 1.4
81 3676 11 3781 6 105 29 4111 10 4170 10 59 1.4
82 3687 12 3787 9 100 2.7 4121 10 4180 10 59 1.4
83 3699 13 3796 11 97 2.6 4131 9 4190 9 59 1.4
84 3712 9 3807 3 95 2.6 4140 10 4199 10 59 1.4
85 3721 11 3810 7 89 24 4150 10 4209 10 59 1.4
86 3732 11 3817 7 85 2.3 4160 10 4219 10 99 1.4
87 3743 11 3824 4 81 22 4170 10 4229 10 59 1.4
88 3754 9 3828 5 74 20 4180 8 4239 8 59 1.4
89 3763 6 3833 5 70 1.9 4188 9 4247 9 59 1.4
90 3769 7 3838 3 69 1.8 4197 10 4256 10 59 1.4
91 3776 7 3841 6 65 1.7 4207 10 4266 10 59 1.4
92 3783 7 3847 7 64 1.7 4217 8 4276 8 59 1.4
93 3790 9 3854 8 64 1.7 4225 10 4284 10 99 1.4
94 3799 7 3862 6 63 1.7 4235 9 4294 9 59 1.4
95 3806 9 3868 8 62 1.6 4244 10 4303 10 99 1.4
96 3815 4 3876 3 61 1.6 4254 8 4313 8 59 1.4
97 3819 7 3879 7 60 1.6 4262 10 4321 10 59 1.4
98 3826 7 3886 6 60 1.6 4272 10 4331 10 59 1.4
99 3833 8 3892 8 59 1.5 4282 10 4341 10 59 1.4
100 3841 8 3900 8 59 1.5 4292 9 4351 9 59 1.4
101 3849 8 3908 5 59 1.5 4301 7 4360 7 99 1.4
102 3857 7 3913 7 56 1.5 4308 8 4367 8 99 1.4
103 3864 8 3920 8 56 1.4 4316 9 4375 9 59 1.4
104 3872 7 3928 7 56 1.4 4325 9] 4384 5 59 1.4
105 3879 8 3935 8 56 1.4 4330 7 4389 7 59 1.4
106 3887 7 3943 7 56 1.4 4337 7 4396 6 59 1.4
107 3894 8 3950 8 56 1.4 4344 7 4402 7 58 1.3
108 3902 7 3958 7 56 1.4 4351 7 4409 7 58 1.3
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Sin | e AR | ME |G AR | BE |RER|REE]| HHA%E | HE | e A% | FE [T TSR
109 3909 | 7 3965| 6| 56| 14 4358 4416 58| 13
110 3916 | 8 3971| 8| 55| 14
111 3924| 8 3979 | 8| 55| 14
112 3932 | 7 3987| 7| 55| 14
113 3939 7 3994 7 55 14
114 3946 8 4001 8 55 14
115 3954 8 4009 8 55 1.4
116 3962 5 4017 5 55 14
117 3967 4022 55| 14
BERBE
ar A% (R E RB| E far B &8 (28k) M RE| WEFE
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2666 =H 2735 BH 69 2.6 3230 =H 3299 =H 69 2.1




